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RIC KUSTER

METROPOLITAN LUXURY




WALDORF

Frame

Frame padding

Base

Seat cushion(s)

Feet

Lounge Chair

78 cm

30.7 inch

85 cm

33.5inch

Solid beechwood

Webbing with medium cold foam

Cold foam 90561

Nosag feathers with Pantera 50160 (cold foam)
Solid beechwood

Footrest in matte brass or gunmetal (high dining chair)

| 68 cm

45 cm 26.8 inch
17.7 inch ‘

7.cm 77 cm
2.8inch 30.3inch

Base / Feet / Finish

Upholstered

Fabric
(m)
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